
Transplant Nephrology, PIC 

9996

8:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 8:00 (24 hours)

Monday 29-Apr-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Khan Pourafshar

Tuesday 30-Apr-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Khan Pourafshar

Wednesday 1-May-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Khan Pourafshar

Thursday 2-May-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Khan Pourafshar

Friday 3-May-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Khan Pourafshar

Saturday 4-May-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Pourafshar

Sunday 5-May-19 Okusa Okusa Okusa Okusa Doyle Pourafshar

Monday 6-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Brooks Chopra

Tuesday 7-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Brooks Chopra

Wednesday 8-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Brooks Chopra

Thursday 9-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Brooks Chopra

Friday 10-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Brooks Chopra

Saturday 11-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Chopra

Sunday 12-May-19 Rahman Rahman Rahman Rahman Nishio Chopra

Monday 13-May-19 Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kumar Brooks Pourafshar

Tuesday 14-May-19 Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kumar Brooks Pourafshar

Wednesday 15-May-19 Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kumar Brooks Pourafshar

Thursday 16-May-19 Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kumar Brooks Pourafshar

Friday 17-May-19 Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kalantari Kumar Brooks Pourafshar

Saturday 18-May-19 Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Kumar Brooks

Sunday 19-May-19 Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Erdbrugger Kumar Brooks

Monday 20-May-19 Chopra Bowman Bowman Bowman Swaminathan Khan Campbell

Tuesday 21-May-19 Chopra Chopra Bowman Chopra Swaminathan Khan Campbell

Wednesday 22-May-19 Chopra Bowman Bowman Bowman Swaminathan Khan Campbell

Thursday 23-May-19 Chopra Chopra Bowman Chopra Swaminathan Khan Campbell

Friday 24-May-19 Chopra Renaghan Bowman Renaghan Swaminathan Khan Campbell

Saturday 25-May-19 Renaghan Renaghan Renaghan Renaghan Swaminathan Pourafshar

Sunday 26-May-19 Renaghan Renaghan Renaghan Renaghan Swaminathan Pourafshar

Monday 27-May-19 Pourafshar Bowman Bowman Bowman Rao Khan Chopra

Tuesday 28-May-19 Pourafshar Pourafshar Bowman Pourafshar Rao Khan Chopra

Wednesday 29-May-19 Pourafshar Bowman Bowman Bowman Rao Khan Chopra

Thursday 30-May-19 Pourafshar Pourafshar Bowman Pourafshar Rao Khan Chopra

Friday 31-May-19 Pourafshar Balogun Bowman Balogun Rao Khan Chopra

Nephrology Attending Call Schedule, April 29, 2019 - May 31, 2019

Day Date
Renal Consult, ICU, PIC# 9995 Renal Consult, Floor, PIC# 1511

AMC HospitalTCH / HS


